All Results

Routine Name

WELCOME TO MY LIFE

SO WHAT

Routine Name

DANCE CHALLENGE
Place Entry #
1 82
2 83
Place Entry #
1 116

PINK CADILLAC

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

March 10-12, 2023

Detroit, MI, USA

John R. Armstrong Performing Arts Center

Studio
The Foundation House LLC

Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
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Place

10

10

11

12

Place

Entry #

91

85

88

86

87

92

90

96

94

93

95

97

84

89

Entry #

111

113

112

Routine Name

YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT

WILD CHILD

FASHIONISTA

RESPECT

GET UP OFFA THAT THING

WONDERING

OWN IT

IT’S ALL ABOUT ME

FEELS SO GOOD

GET YO BODY MOVIN'

ME TOO

GOOSEBUMPS

HALO

THERES A LIGHT ON

Routine Name

CONGA

LIL' SPIDERS

ITSY BITSY

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy

On Pointe Dance Company
Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Shearrer's Arts N Motion
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Studio
The Stage Dance Academy

The Dance Connection

Above The Barre
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

124

119

120

118

125

127

128

123

121

133

134

122

129

Entry #

136

130

Routine Name

WHAT A FEELING

YOU BETTER WORK

WERKIT

ZERO TO HERO

FLASHLIGHT

THE CHICKS

WONDERFUL LIFE

DEVIL WITH A BLUE DRESS

KOKOMO

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

BUMPIN'

WIND UP

HOLD EACHOTHER UP

Routine Name

WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD

PLAYGROUND

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

On Pointe Dance Company
Above The Barre

The Dance Connection
Above The Barre

The Dance Connection
Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

11

12

Place

Entry #

155

137

Entry #

101

107

99

100

108

105

106

110

102

104

98

103

Entry #
115

114

Routine Name

COOL JERK

YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART

Routine Name

FIERCE

HIT ME UP

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

ANNA

BROADWAY ON THE BRAIN

QUEEN BEE

A WINK AND A SMILE

CIRCUS

YES | CAN

SWEET CHILD OF MINE

PROUD MARY

UNSTOPPABLE

Routine Name

SUPERSONIC

PON DE REPLAY

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio
Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio

Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Above The Barre
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

126

132

Entry #
138
150

144

Entry #

156

Routine Name

SHOW YOURSELF

CALENDAR GIRL

Routine Name

DOCTOR DOCTOR

C'MON EVERYBODY

THE DAYS

Routine Name

BIRDS OF A FEATHER

Studio

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Place

Entry #

165

172

173

162

177

175

164

176

166

159

167

171

174

163

170

Entry #

139

145

140

141

Routine Name

FLICKER

HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU

POPULAR

GONNA BE A GOOD DAY

HOT WINGS

YOU CAN'T HURRY LOVE

AIN'T NO OTHER MAN

SEE ME NOW

STRUT

MS STEP

WAIT

HOME

TAKE TO THE SKY

TITANIUM

HEY HI HELLO

Routine Name

| LOVE ME

MAKE IT SUPER LOUD

LET'S GO CRAZY

SUPERCALIFRAGILISTICEXPIALIDOCIOUS

Studio

llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

My Dance Studio

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Studio

The Toledo Ballet
Above The Barre
My Dance Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

366

361

353

344

318

330

321

345

319

371

Entry #

328

368

359

365

358

338

325

340

341

336

Routine Name

ROCKIN' ROBIN

SOMEONE TO STAY

HOW WILL | KNOW

SHAKE

FOREVER YOUNG

MOVE YOUR FEET

VYZEE

MY OWN DRUM

WHO ARE YOU

DANCE TO THE MUSIC

Routine Name

BAD GIRL

KEEP ON HOPING

THROWBACK

SPEECHLESS

WHO'S GOT THE PAIN

LIKE THIS LIKE THAT

WE GOT THE BEAT

GOODBYE

CIRCUS REMIX

WE OWN THE NIGHT

Studio

Encore the Dance Centre
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
The Stage Dance Academy

My Dance Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio

Motor City Dance Factory
Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Encore the Dance Centre
Dancer's Edge Studio

Motor City Dance Factory
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Place

Place

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

334

327

356

Entry #

190

197

187

182

192

195

193

183

196

199

185

194

188

184

200

191

179

Routine Name

CHAIN HANG LOW

MATERIAL GIRL

BABY I'M A STAR

Routine Name

GET READY

INTO HIDING

DO MY THING

| HAVE NOTHING

A PLACE WITH NO NAME

BIRTHDAY CAKE

TO WHERE YOU ARE

TELEPHONE

SAFE

SALUTE

GLAM

ROCKSTAR

FABULOUS

YOUTH

HOW FAR I'LL GO

UNSTOPPABLE

THE CLIMB

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
The Foundation House LLC
Above The Barre
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre
Dancer's Edge Studio
My Dance Studio
Above The Barre
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
My Dance Studio
Above The Barre

Shearrer's Arts N Motion
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Place

Place

Entry #

143

142

Entry #

372

331

329

337

322

374

376

317

Routine Name

COVERGIRL

NOT TONIGHT

Routine Name

RUNAWAY BABY

SOMETHING KINDA OOOH

WILD THINGS

WHY CAN'T |

SO MARVELOUS

SUNNY

CIRCUS

SAND MAN

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

My Dance Studio

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre

My Dance Studio
Above The Barre

Shearrer's Arts N Motion
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Place

10

Entry #

352

364

355

326

320

333

362

347

348

350

370

Routine Name

SQUEAKY CLEAN

TOMORROW

SHANNON REEL

BACK TO SCHOOL

FLY A KITE

HOLLYROCK

WHEN SHE LOVED ME

RICH GIRL

GLAM

OMIGOD

SOMETHING GOT A HOLD ON ME

Studio

Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Above The Barre
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Place

10

11

11

12

13

Entry #

207

213

208

206

222

205

209

214

201

217

203

212

221

215

Routine Name

PRAISE

LOVE IS A COMPASS

LET'S WORK

LIKE EVERYBODY ELSE

SURVIVE

NICEST THING

UNFORGETTABLE THING

PARIS TO BERLIN

DON'T GO YET

WHEN | LOOK AT YOU

SHAKE THE ROOM

INSTRUCTION

JUMP

THE REASON

Studio

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Dance Connection

Above The Barre

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 149 BANG BANG Above The Barre

2 148 BLUES BROTHERS Above The Barre

3 151 ROUTE 66 The Dance Connection

4 152 PLAY THAT SAX The Dance Connection

5 154 A LITTLE PARTY The Dance Connection

6 153 DUO The Dance Connection

7 147 AND THE WINNER IS The Dance Connection

8 146 LOVELY Above The Barre

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 332 AY CARAMBA The Dance Connection
2 323 WORK WORK Above The Barre

3 335 I'LL BE THERE FOR YOU Above The Barre

4 369 SING Above The Barre

5 339 REPLAY The Dance Connection
6 375 WE ARE THE ONES Above The Barre

7 315 20TH CENTURY FOX MAMBO Above The Barre

8 316 POWER OF THE DREAM The Dance Connection
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 346 INSTANT REPLAY The Dance Connection
2 351 HIGH MAINTANCE Above The Barre

3 354 DOCK OF THE BAY The Dance Connection
4 363 NOBODY'S FOOL Above The Barre

5 349 FIND ME Above The Barre

6 357 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE Above The Barre

7 343 EDGE OF MIDNIGHT Above The Barre

8 367 CAN CAN The Dance Connection
9 360 SOUND OFF The Dance Connection
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 324 DISCO DIVAS The Dance Connection

2 373 COUNTRY GIRLS The Dance Connection
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

34

35

Entry #

428

392

386

398

Entry #

231

Routine Name

SCHEIBE

GOODBYE FOR GOOD

CTRL ALT DELETE

OUT OF CONTROL

EMOTIONS

IRIS

GET HERE

ONE MORE LOVE YOU

Routine Name

BATTLEFIELD

SELF LOVE

I'D RATHER BE ME

IT DON'T MEAN A THING

Routine Name

CHANGE

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy

Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Studio

Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

45

37

33

31

11

41

24

36

38

28

40

42

15

51

Routine Name

OVER THE LOVE

HURT

FEELING GOOD

TV IN BLACK AND WHITE

ROME

RIVER OF TEARS

ANGEL BY THE WINGS

BEDROOM CEILING

HELIUM

HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE

FEELING GOOD

FIGHTER

AS LONG AS YOU LOVE ME

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU

HURRICANE

LET'S GET GLAM

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

289

290

267

232

298

305

228

306

Entry #

391

383

411

382

389

419

424

423

430

412

Routine Name

BROKEN

GIMME! GIMME! GIMME!

OVER THE LOVE

YOU DON'T OWN ME

GET YOU THE MOON

WOMANIZER

CONFIDENT

DISCO INFERNO

Routine Name

THAT'S WHAT | LIKE

CONTROL

RETROGRADE

HEARTBURN

DREAMGIRLS

FEEL GOOD

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY

QUEEN OF THE NIGHT

BLACK CAR

THE WAY YOU MOVE

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre
Shearrer's Arts N Motion
Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Encore the Dance Centre
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 302 CE SOIR The Stage Dance Academy
2 243 TICO TICO Dancer's Edge Studio

3 303 NOT ABOUT ANGELS Dancer's Edge Studio

4 284 KOOZA Above The Barre

5 261 LE JAZZ HOTT Dancer's Edge Studio

6 310 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW Dancer's Edge Studio

7 242 CUP OF LIFE Dancer's Edge Studio

8 311 RAGE Motor City Dance Factory
9 258 | BELIEVE My Dance Studio

10 251 MARIAN THE LIBRARIAN Dancer's Edge Studio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 313 JENNY The Stage Dance Academy

2 279 IT'S BRITNEY Dancer's Edge Studio

3 272 YOU WILL BE FOUND [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

4 280 THE ROSE [lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

5 246 COUNTRY GIRL IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

224

223

Entry #

69

67

63

81

56

54

68

65

64

76

55

79

20

71

58

Routine Name

STRINGS

GNO

Routine Name

SUMMERS IN OHIO

FLOWERS

BLACK & GOLD

CLEAN & CRISP

BLIND AS | AM

THE FACE

WILD

VOLCANIC

HAPPINESS DOES NOT WAIT

YOU DON'T EVEN KNOW ME

DO YOU?

GETAWAY CAR

HELIUM

THAT'S LIFE

BELIEVE

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Foundation House LLC
The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Inferno Dance Co

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

Above The Barre
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Place

Place

Entry #

247

260

248

265

296

Entry #

438

378

408

390

425

432

380

Routine Name

KILLER QUEEN

WHEN | WAS OLDER

LOST

IN YOUR HEAD

BEAUTIFUL THING

Routine Name

I'VE BEEN LONELY

IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK

CRY ME A RIVER

WE BELONG

NEVER ENOUGH

COMMANDER

HEADS WILL ROLL

Studio

Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Dancer's Edge Studio

Encore the Dance Centre

Studio

Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre

Encore the Dance Centre
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Place Entry #

1 254

2 270

3 312

4 239

5 229

6 282
Place Entry #

1 292

2 287

3 264

3 314
Place Entry #
1 225
Place Entry #
1 441

2 443

3 442

Routine Name

EFFORTLESS

BUILD IT UP

RENEGADE

VERSUS

HUSTLE

GLAM

Routine Name

SHE USED TO BE MINE

LEGENDARY

THE BEY HIVE

LIGHTS, CAMERA, ACTION

Routine Name

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

Routine Name

LOVE IN THE DARK

MIRROR BALL

BORED

Studio

Motor City Dance Factory

Motor City Dance Factory

Above The Barre

llluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Encore the Dance Centre

Encore the Dance Centre

Studio

Above The Barre

Motor City Dance Factory
Motor City Dance Factory

Encore the Dance Centre

Studio

Above The Barre

Studio
Above The Barre
Above The Barre

Above The Barre
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

226

Entry #

453

448

467

466

460

463

462

449

446

450

459

447

451

455

454

464

Routine Name

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

Routine Name

DIRTY DIANA

NEW DORP OF NEW YORK

JEALOUS

IS THAT ALRIGHT

YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL

DARLING

SHINE

LITTLE WONDERS

MEDICINE

MAKE ME

CREATOR

GET UP

MAPS

FALL INTO ME

GOODBYE

SUGAR PLUM FAIRY VARIATION

Studio

Above The Barre

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

My Dance Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Flex Point PAC

Flex Point PAC

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

297

309

295

237

268

235

236

Entry #

440

436

431

395

409

403

385

402

401

417

Routine Name

IF I LAY HERE

ROME

FALL APART

MEN IN BLACK

EVERYBODY KNOWS

MORALE OF THE STORY

ON THE FLOOR

Routine Name

FOOLISH GAMES

SPEAKING OF THE END

ADDICTED TO LOVE

GIMME THAT

ALWAYS A WOMAN

| SURRENDER

ON YOUR SHORE

TO LOVE YOU MORE

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

WHAT YOU WAITING FOR

Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

My Dance Studio

Above The Barre
Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Studio
The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre
The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

Above The Barre
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Place

Place

Entry #

275

Entry #

230

281

255

Routine Name

PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

Routine Name

FERGIE

DEAD IN THE WATER

YOU DON'T OWN ME

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

14

15

Entry #

501

517

487

488

529

495

483

484

497

530

469

494

522

471

470

498

520

Routine Name

HOW TO COMPLETELY DISAPPEAR

A PALE

| WANT YOU TO NEED ME

INNOCENCE & SADNESS

GIRL FROM IPANEMA

QUAKE

LAURA

THESE ROSES

SEE ME

MAKE ME WHOLE

HIDE AND SEEK

HURT

FAME

BREAKING AWAY

ALWAYS ON MY MIND

RADIATOR

WHEN YOU'RE GOOD TO MAMA

Studio

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

The Foundation House LLC
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Flex Point PAC

Flex Point PAC

Above The Barre

Above The Barre
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Place

10

Entry #

277

285

301

278

253

293

238

286

307

283

Routine Name

OPEN HANDS

NEAR ME

SLOW DANCE

DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME

ICON

BATTLEFIELD

THROUGH WATER

DO YOU REMEMBER WHEN

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

1,2, STEP

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Above The Barre

The Foundation House LLC
Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
The Dance Connection

Encore the Dance Centre
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Place

10

Entry #

414

404

418

434

384

407

420

413

426

435

394

405

Routine Name

VIENNA

BREAKIN' DISHES

IRON

HABANERA

LIABILITY

A PALE

SUSHI RESTAURANT

CONTROL

DON'T TELL MAMA

FIND YOU

FATE

NEW DORP, NEW YORK

Studio

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy

Above The Barre

[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
[lluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
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Place

10

Place

Place

Entry #

256

249

263

240

299

294

250

300

257

271

Entry #

241

262

Entry #

57

56

55

54

Routine Name

HEAVEN IS HERE

ALL THE LONELY PEOPLE

SURRENDER

BLACK WIDOW

WE MADE IT

| AM HERE

SHAKE

SILENCE

AREA 51

GOING UNDER

Routine Name

END OF LOVE

MR. 305

Routine Name

DANCING

BLIND AS | AM

DO YOU?

THE FACE

Studio

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
Motor City Dance Factory

Motor City Dance Factory

Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Inferno Dance Co

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

469

471

468

Entry #

404

Entry #

420

Entry #

299

Entry #

414

Routine Name

HIDE AND SEEK

BREAKING AWAY

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN

Routine Name

BREAKIN' DISHES

Routine Name

SUSHI RESTAURANT

Routine Name

WE MADE IT

Routine Name

VIENNA

Studio
The Stage Dance Academy
Flex Point PAC

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

426

Entry #

418

Entry #

207

213

Entry #

149

148

Entry #

501

517

Routine Name

DON'T TELL MAMA

Routine Name

IRON

Routine Name

PRAISE

LOVE IS A COMPASS

Routine Name

BANG BANG

BLUES BROTHERS

Routine Name

HOW TO COMPLETELY DISAPPEAR

A PALE

Studio

Above The Barre

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Studio
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Studio
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Studio

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 247 KILLER QUEEN Above The Barre

2 277 OPEN HANDS Dancer's Edge Studio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 124 WHAT A FEELING The Stage Dance Academy
2 119 YOU BETTER WORK The Stage Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 224 STRINGS Dancer's Edge Studio

2 230 FERGIE Dancer's Edge Studio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 414 VIENNA Above The Barre
2 404 BREAKIN' DISHES Above The Barre

Choice Awards Report..

Choreography
Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code  AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS
67 Flowers Above The Barre E Teen Competitive

127 The Chicks On Pointe Dance Company L Mini Novice


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Choreography

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code  AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS

197 Into Hiding The Foundation House LLC J Junior Intermediate

249 All the Lonely People  Dancer's Edge Studio F Senior Teen Competitive

364 Tomorrow Above The Barre E Junior Intermediate

384 Liability Above The Barre E Senior Teen Competitive

495 Quake Above The Barre E Senior Teen Competitive
Costume

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code = AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS

39 Pity Party Shearrer's Arts N Motion ) Teen Intermediate

151 Route 66 The Dance Connection A Junior Competitive

180 Boots Are Walking  Shearrer's Arts N Motion ) Junior Intermediate

229 Hustle Encore the Dance Centre C Teen Competitive

359 Throwback The Stage Dance Academy D Junior Novice

407 A pale The Stage Dance Academy D Senior Teen Competitive

508 Je Me Casse Encore the Dance Centre C Senior Teen Competitive
Dance Team Invitations

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

1 Rome The Stage Dance Academy D Teen Intermediate

18 Paradise llluminaTe Dance and Arts I Teen Intermediate

Center
24 Angel By The Wings Dancer's Edge Studio F Teen Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry

# Routine Name

33 Feeling Good

37 Hurt

42 Let Me Entertain You
45 Over The Love

55 Do You?

63 Black & Gold

68 wild

71 That's Life

74 Hypnosis

99 Make It Look Easy
100 Anna

101 Fierce

106 A Wink And A Smile
142 Not Tonight

143 Covergirl

149 Bang Bang

148 Blues Brothers

152 Play that Sax

154 A Little Party

182 | Have Nothing
190 Get Ready

197 Into Hiding

202 The Dance

203 Shake the Room

204 Goosebumps

Studio

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
Inferno Dance Co

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Foundation House LLC

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

My Dance Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Foundation House LLC
Above The Barre

The Dance Connection

Above The Barre

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
# Routine Name

208 Let's Work
209 Unforgettable Thing
214 Paris to Berlin

216 Yes | Can

238 Through Water
240 Black Widow
247 Killer Queen
253 Icon

265 In Your Head

277 Open Hands

278 Don't Worry About Me

289 Broken

297 If I lay here

301 Slow Dance
331 Something Kinda
Oooh

343 Edge of Midnight
346 Instant Replay
372 Runaway Baby
332 Ay Caramba

326 Back to School

381 My Dearest History

394 Fate

395 Gimme That

Studio

Above The Barre

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection

The Dance Connection

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Dancer's Edge Studio

The Stage Dance Academy

The Foundation House LLC

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Dance Connection
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Dance Connection
Dancer's Edge Studio
llluminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

luminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

The Stage Dance Academy

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

LEVELS

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive
Competitive
Intermediate
Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
# Routine Name

404 Breakin' Dishes
413 Control
418 Iron

420 Sushi Restaurant

427 Mama's Broken Heart

434 Habanera

435 Find You

450 Make Me
453 Dirty Diana

469 Hide and Seek

471 Breaking Away

479 Because You're Mine

487 | Want You to Need
Me

494 Hurt

495 Quake

497 See Me

498 Radiator

517 A Pale

529 Girl From Ipanema

Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry
CATEGORY #
Teen 60
Mini 106

Routine Name

The Party's Over

A Wink And A Smile

Studio

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance Academy
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre

Encore the Dance Centre
Above The Barre

llluminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

My Dance Studio

The Stage Dance Academy
The Stage Dance Academy
Flex Point PAC

The Foundation House LLC

Dancer's Edge Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Above The Barre
Dancer's Edge Studio

The Foundation House LLC

Dancers Names

Irelynn Bryan

Fiona Parks

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY

E Senior Teen
D Senior Teen
F Senior Teen
E Senior Teen
C Senior Teen
E Senior Teen
I Senior Teen
K Senior Teen
D Senior Teen
D Senior Teen
M Senior Teen
J Senior Teen
F Senior Teen
F Senior Teen
E Senior Teen
E Senior Teen
E Senior Teen
F Senior Teen
J Senior Teen

Studio

luminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

Above The Barre

LEVELS

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Studio
Code



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry

CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names

Junior 159 Ms Step Luna Clark

Senior Teen 474 Somebody To Eliza
Someone Longabaugh

IDA People's Choice

Entry # Routine Name

407 A pale

Most Entertaining

Entry
# Routine Name
38 Hit Me With a Hot

Note

142 Not Tonight

224 Strings

264 The Bey Hive

351 High Maintance

394 Fate

450 Make Me

Technical Excellence

Entry
# Routine Name
69 Summers In Ohio

124 What A Feeling

The Stage Dance Academy

Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

My Dance Studio

Dancer's Edge Studio

Motor City Dance Factory

Above The Barre

luminaTe Dance and Arts
Center

My Dance Studio

Studio

Above The Barre

The Stage Dance

Studio

Center

Center

Studio

Code
luminaTe Dance and Arts [
luminaTe Dance and Arts [
AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

Studio Code

D

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

Senior Teen Competitive
AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS
Teen Intermediate
Junior Intermediate
Teen Intermediate
Teen Competitive
Junior Competitive
Senior Teen  Competitive
Senior Teen Intermediate
AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS
Teen Competitive
Mini Novice



Technical Excellence

Entry
# Routine Name
207 Praise
256 Heaven Is Here
324 Disco Divas
414 Vienna
501 How To Completely
Disappear
Special Awards
Title

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Studio

Academy

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

The Dance Connection

Above The Barre

Above The Barre

Winner
Dancer's Edge Studio
Above the Barre

Shearrer's Arts N Motion

Motor City Dance Factory

The Stage Dance Academy

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Senior Teen

Junior

Senior Teen

Senior Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



